



The Baroda *Rayon* Corporation Ltd.

CIN L45100GJ1958PLC000892

P O Fatehnagar, Udhna, Surat 394 220

Tel : 0261-2899555

Email : brcsurat@gmail.com, admin@brcl.in

Website : www.brcl.in

16th November, 2022

To,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Sub – Newspaper Advertisement – Publication of Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.

Ref – (Scrip code – 500270)

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the financial results of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 published in Financial Express (English) and Pratap Darpan (Gujarati) newspapers.

Request you to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited

Kunjai Desai
Company Secretary



Encl: As Above

RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED

CIN : L24110GJ1990PLC013967

Registered Office: 10, Abhishree Corporate Park, Nr. Swagal Bunglows Brts Bus Stand, Ambli-bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058
Tel: 02717 298600-602 • Email: ahmd@riddhisiddhi.co.in • website: www.riddhisiddhi.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			(Rs. in lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited			
1	Total Income from Operations	2,042.69	4,037.45	985.85	6,080.14	1,400.46	4,396.54	4,203.13	8,609.66	26,223.71	12,812.79	37,230.52	52,115.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,793.61	1,272.12	4,747.58	3,065.73	6,268.00	8,714.89	907.40	1,076.61	2,100.47	1,984.01	2,249.37	1,777.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,793.61	1,272.12	4,747.58	3,065.73	6,268.00	8,714.89	907.40	1,076.61	2,100.47	1,984.01	2,249.37	1,777.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	887.77	624.04	4,395.31	1,511.81	5,844.19	7,192.62	1.56	428.53	1,697.11	430.09	1,774.47	222.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,132.76	(538.91)	6,155.35	2,593.85	8,711.15	10,925.85	2,247.01	(734.80)	3,458.70	1,512.21	4,645.30	3,953.94
6	Equity Share Capital	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)	12.45	8.75	61.65	21.20	81.97	100.88	2.99	6.56	30.79	9.55	34.31	20.09
	Basic (In Rs.)	12.45	8.75	61.65	21.20	81.97	100.88	2.99	6.56	30.79	9.55	34.31	20.09
	Diluted (In Rs.)	12.45	8.75	61.65	21.20	81.97	100.88	2.99	6.56	30.79	9.55	34.31	20.09

NOTES:
1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.riddhisiddhi.co.in

FOR RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED
Siddharth Chowdhary
Executive Director
DIN : 01798350

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14-11-2022

UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED

CIN : L18109GJ2010PLC062928

Regd Office: Survey No. 238, 239, Shahwadi, Opp. New arvee Denim, Nari-Sarkhej Highway, Ahmedabad-382 405
Gujarat, India • Tel No: +91-079-25731155 • Website: www.upgl.in • Email: info@unitedpolyfab.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		For the Year Ended	
	30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operations (net)	14,806.66	17,017.92	18,052.04	31,824.58	30,799.46	2,105.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	156.76	197.91	594.53	354.66	739.33	1,215.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	156.76	197.91	594.53	354.66	739.33	1,215.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	80.59	182.65	492.65	263.24	647.56	940.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	80.59	182.65	492.65	263.24	647.56	940.46
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 Each)	2,095.16	2,095.16	2,095.16	2,095.16	2,095.16	2,095.16
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	3,416.08
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.38	0.87	2.35	1.26	3.09	4.49
Diluted: (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.38	0.87	2.35	1.26	3.09	4.49

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half ended on September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half ended on September 30, 2022, is available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website at www.upgl.in.
2. These Standalone Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 14, 2022 and were approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.

For, UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED
Sd/-
GAGAN NIRMALKUMAR MITTAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00593377

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: November 14, 2022



indianexpress.com

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.
Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

THE SANDESH LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : "SANDESH BHAVAN", LAD SOCIETY ROAD, B/H. VASTRAPUR GAM, P.O. BODAKDEV, AHMEDABAD - 380 054, (GUJ.) | (CIN - L22121GJ1943PLC000183)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. In lacs, except per share data)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		QUARTER ENDED		FOR HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		FOR HALF YEAR ENDED
		SEPTEMBER 30, 2022	JUNE 30, 2022	SEPTEMBER 30, 2021	SEPTEMBER 30, 2022	JUNE 30, 2022	SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	8109.41	8201.60	7324.78	16311.01	12613.70	30697.37
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional items	5586.54	1776.85	3057.01	7363.40	4946.32	11552.81
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax after Exceptional items	5610.06	1952.50	3220.15	7562.57	5110.11	11783.00
4	Net Profit for the period after tax & Exceptional items	4409.05	1349.15	2293.75	5758.21	3790.19	8956.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4409.05	1349.15	2293.75	5758.21	3790.19	8956.02
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous financial year)						93870.13
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)						
	Basic	58.25	17.82	30.30	76.07	50.07	118.32
	Diluted	58.25	17.82	30.30	76.07	50.07	118.32

Notes:
i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.sandesh.com).
ii) The aforesaid financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of the Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022. The same have also been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors. There are no qualifications in the report issued by the Auditors.
iii) In accordance with Ind AS 108, Operating Segments, the company has disclosed the segment information in the consolidated financial statements.
iv) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / re-arranged, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
The Sandesh Limited

Parthiv F. Patel
(DIN: 00050211)
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 14, 2022

EMAIL: CS@SANDESH.COM, CONTACT NO. (079) 4000 4000, 4000 4279, FAX NO. (079) 4000 4242, WEBSITE: WWW.SANDESH.COM

THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED

Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220 | (T) 0261-2899555
Email-admin@brcl.in, brcsurat@gmail.com | Website-www.brcl.in | CIN - L45100GJ1958PLC000892

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	1380.00	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	399.26	1057.20	1036.30	36210.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	399.26	1057.20	1036.30	37458.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	399.26	1057.20	1036.30	37458.57
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	399.26	1057.20	1036.30	37458.57
6	Equity Share Capital	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	207.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	1.74	4.61	4.52	163.49
	Diluted:	1.74	4.61	4.52	163.49

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.brcl.in).

For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Damodarhai Patel
Managing Director | DIN-00056513

Date : 14-11-2022
Place : Surat.

Home First Finance Company India Private Limited

CIN: L65990MH2010PLC240703

Website: homefirstindia.com Phone No.: 180030008425 Email ID: loanfirst@homefirstindia.com

NOTICE OF SALE THROUGH PRIVATE TREATY

Sale of Secured assets under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 – (Notice Under Rule 8 (6))
The undersigned as Authorized Officer of Home First Finance Company India Limited (Home First) has taken over possession of the schedules property, in terms of section 13(4) of the subject act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to us. Please refer our Notice dated mentioned below, wherein we informed that we have published Auction Notice in the newspaper mentioned by fixing the Reserve Price as mentioned. The Auction was scheduled on the date as mentioned, The Auction could not be successful due to lack of any bidder.
Public at large is informed that the secured property(ies) as mentioned in the Schedule are available for sale through Private Treaty, as per the terms agreeable to the Company for realisation of Company's dues on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".
Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules made thereunder, we issue this notice to you to enable you to discharge the amount due to the Company within 15 days from the date of this notice and take back the assets mentioned in the schedule, failing which the assets will be sold to discharge the liabilities. This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Company under the subject Act or any other law in force.
The interested parties may contact the Authorized Officer for further details/ clarifications and for submitting their offers. Sale shall be in accordance with the provisions of SARFAESI Act / Rules.

S. No.	Name of the Account/ Guarantors	Details of property/ owner of the property	Outstanding amount as on Demand Notice (in INR)	Date of Sale Notice	Newspaper	Date of e-Auction	Reserve Price (in INR)	No. of Authorised Officer
1.	Khumansingh Bhagwansingh Rajput	Flat No. 103, Shree Vinayak Residency Block - C Plot no - 177 to 179, shree vinayak villa, Moje Dastan, Block No- 63, Taluka: Palsana Surat Gujarat 394310	7,66,562	12-10-2022	Financial Express (Eng + Guj)	12-11-2022	4,54,024	8238994548
2.	Anraj Devi, Singh Dharmendra Kumar Singh Ramsewak	Flat No. G-2, Shree Nilkanth Palace, Sai Darshan Residency, Plot No - 232 to 235, Block No - 121 At Bagumara, Tal Palsana Surat Gujarat 394305	5,20,836	12-10-2022	Financial Express (Eng + Guj)	12-11-2022	2,55,640	8347568758

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002
The borrower/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned in the demand notice along with upto date interest and ancillary expenses before 15 days from the date of this notice, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.
Date: 15/11/2022.
Place: Surat
Signed by Authorized Officer,
Home First Finance Company India Limited

Haldyn Glass Limited

CIN : L51909GJ1991PLC015522

Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September, 2022

(₹ In lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021
1	Total Income	8,271.35	7,787.33	5,433.97	16,058.68	9,952.44	21,795.05
2	Profit from operations before share of profit/(loss) of joint venture, exceptional items and tax	779.43	622.53	418.02	1,401.96	787.81	1,350.51
3	Share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	253.12
4	Profit before tax	779.43	622.53	418.02	1,401.96	787.81	1,350.51
5	Profit After Tax	549.66	432.14	277.46	981.80	551.26	1,086.60
6	Total comprehensive income for the period / year net of tax	575.02	379.02	323.67	954.04	635.19	1,153.98
7	Other Equity						16,585.76
8	Basic and Diluted earning per share (face value of Re. 1 per share)	1.02	0.80	0.52	1.83	1.03	2.02
							1.49
							1.23
							0.51
							2.72
							0.91
							2.20

Notes:
1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on November 14, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com
Mumbai: November 14, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N.SHETTY
Managing Director



GLASS, WITH CARE

Ahmedabad

